

Present:-

Shri Uttam Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1 st Court,Darjeeling.

Spl GR 64 of 21 (66/21)

Order no:-18

Dated:- 22-09-2023

Today is date fixed for S/R & appearance.

No S/R is received as yet.

Reissue summons upon the sole accused person at once.

To **30/10/23** for S/R & appearance.

D/C

Additional District & Sessions Judge
1 st Court, Darjeeling.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
1 st , Court, Darjeeling.