

Spl GR 64 of 21 (66/21)

Order No. 21
Dated 16-02-24

Today is date fixed for S/R & appearance.
Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.
No S/R is received as yet issued upon the accused person.
Issue summons upon the sole accused person.
To **07/03/24** for S/R & appearance.
D/C

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling.